LED Retrofit Kits
October 28, 2022
1598C
8750
ERGLighting
ERG T  R  K
· Ideal for upgrading conventional fluorescent

LED T  R  K
Kit Number  Color
Temp
Total
System
Lumens
Total
Module
Power
Module
Efficacy
Drive Current
Per Module
2 4 LED T  R  K  (2-  R    45” M )
ERGL24L30D2-3000K 3000K 3857 lm 26W 149 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL24L30D2-3500K 3500K 3919 lm 26W 151 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL24L30D2-4000K 4000K 3982 lm 26W 154 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL24L30D2-5000K 5000K 4106 lm 26W 158 lm/W 450 mA
2 4 LED T  R  K  (2-  R    45” M )
ERGL24L30D3-3000K 3000K 3182 lm 21W 152 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D3-3500K 3500K 3233 lm 21W 154 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D3-4000K 4000K 3285 lm 21W 156 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D3-5000K 5000K 3387 lm 21W 161 lm/W 225 mA
2 4 LED T  R  K  (2-  R    45” M )
ERGL24L30D4-3000K 3000K 3825 lm 26W 148 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D4-3500K 3500K 3871 lm 26W 149 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D4-4000K 4000K 3917 lm 26W 151 lm/W 225 mA
ERGL24L30D4-5000K 5000K 4009 lm 26W 155 lm/W 225 mA
1 4 LED T  R  K  (2-  R    22” M )
ERGL14L26D-3000K 3000K 2709 lm 28W 96 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL14L26D-3500K 3500K 2841 lm 28W 100 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL14L26D-4000K 4000K 2973 lm 28W 105 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL14L26D-5000K 5000K 3237 lm 28W 114 lm/W 450 mA
2 2 LED T  R  K  (2-  R    22” M )
ERGL22L23D-3000K 3000K 2709 lm 19W 113 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL22L23D-3500K 3500K 2841 lm 19W 117 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL22L23D-4000K 4000K 2973 lm 19W 122 lm/W 450 mA
ERGL22L23D-5000K 5000K 3237 lm 19W 131 lm/W 450 mA
T  E  S   F  L
LED Retrofit Kits
October 28, 2022
1598C